V50
DRIVEAWAY PRICING*

Please contact your local Volvo dealer for driveaway pricing, or call 1800 7 VOLVO for referral to your nearest Volvo dealer.

ENGINE / PERFORMANCE
Engine

Location

Drive

Displacement

Power output

Torque

Acceleration 0-100km/h

Top Speed

Fuel Economy (Combined) I/100km
CO, (Combined) g/km

TRANSMISSION
Automatic
STEERING
System

Turns to lock
Turning circle

CHASSIS

Dynamic Chassis FWD

Sports Chassis

Self Levelling Suspension (Nivomat)
WEIGHT

Auto

FUEL TANK

Capacity

LOAD CAPACITY

Maximum trailer weight (braked)
AUDIO AND COMMUNICATION

Audio controls in steering wheel

High Performance Sound AM/FM radio, 8 speakers, with USB iPod connectivity

Premium Sound AM/FM radio, 12 premium speakers,
Dolby® Pro Logic ® Il surround sound, with USB iPod connectivity

Volvo Navigation System (VNS)
Bluetooth including Audio streaming
Auxiliary audio input

Single CD player

6 Disc in-dash CD player (replaces iPod connectivity)

T5S T5 Lifestyle T5 R-Design

Five-cylinder, 20 valve DOHC turbocharged petrol

engine.

Front Transverse
Front Wheel Drive
2621cc
169kW at 5000rpm
320Nm at 1500 - 5000rpm
7.3 seconds
235 km/h
9.5

227

5 speed Adaptive Geartronic with Shiftlock

Electro-hydraulic
29
10.6 metres

Coilover strut front suspension

Anti-dive anti-lift function

Multi-link independent rear suspension

Anti-roll bars front and rear

$800
$1,350

1390kg

62 litres

1500kg

$1,425

$4,175

$850

V50
INTERIOR EQUIPMENT
Park Assist, rear
Rain sensor
Sunroof, glass, electrically operated
Compass in automatically dimmed inner rearview mirror
Automatically dimmed inner rearview mirror
Sun curtain rear window
Watch-dial combined instrument display
R-Design combined instrument display
Windows, electrically operated up and down
Water repellent side windows
Cruise control, Trip computer and Temperature guage, outer
Electronic Climate Control with Cabin pollen filter
Interior Air Quality System with sensor (IAQS)
Humidity sensor
Sunglass holder
Grocery bag holder
Loadcover, soft
Load Protection Net
Bottle holder / waste bin holder
Power plug, 12V in luggage compartment
Power plugs, 12V tunnel console and dash
INTERIOR TRIM
Dalar6 Textile / T-tech
Leather - Dotcom
R-Design Leather - Vulcaflex vinyl / Agnes leather
Décor Inlays (door handles, centre console):
- Aluminium
- R-Design Aluminium décor inlays
- Oyster Burst
- Nordic Light Oak
Nordic Light Oak roll-top console cover

Steering Wheel, Leather, height and telescopically adjustable

R-Design Steering Wheel, 3 spoke sports with Aluminium inlay

Handbrake lever, Leather

Gear knob, Leather

Gear knob, Leather sports with Aluminium inlay
Textile Floormats

R-Design Floormats

R-Design Sports pedals

Lockable Glovebox

T5S

$275
$2,150
$100

$300

$2,5600

$425
$425

T5 Lifestyle

$2,150
$100

$300

$425
$425

T5 R-Design

$2,150
$100

$300



V50

SEATING

Front seat electrically adjustable, driver

Memory for electric seat, driver

Front seat electrically adjustable, passenger

Front seats, heated

Rear armrest with cupholder and storage

Booster cushions, rear seat outer positions

Adjustable lumbar support, driver and passenger

Rear seat backrests individually folding

EXTERIOR

Metallic paint

Autofold door mirrors, electrically retractable, heated with Puddle lights
Door mirrors, colour matched

Roof rails, silver

R-Design sport spoiler front

R-Design door mirrors, Aluminium

R-Design body styling kit

Rear spoiler

Colour matched front spoiler

LIGHTING

Home Safe, Approach and Puddle Lights in door mirrors
Courtesy illumination front and rear with delay

Rear foglight

llluminated vanity mirror, driver and passenger

Halogen headlamps with level adjustment

LED Daytime Running Lights in front spoiler

Bi-Xenon Headlamps

Active Bending Lights (ABL) including Headlight wash system
Headlight wash system

SECURITY

Key integrated remote control with central locking
Keyless drive and keyless entry

Power child lock rear doors

Shiftlock automatic transmission

Hardened side windows

Laminated side windows

Volvo Guard Alarm without Mass movement / Inclination sensor
Mass movement sensor, includes Alarm

Inclination sensor, includes Alarm

T5S

$2,075

$200

$2,075

$325

$1,650

$2,225
$2,925

$275

$700

T5 Lifestyle T5 R-Design

$2,075 $2,075
$325 $325
$1,650 $1,550

- $576
$700 $700
$525 $525
$850 $850
$1,125 $1,125
$975 $975

V50
SAFETY

Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)

Emergency Brake Assist (EBA)

Emergency Brake Lights (EBL), flashing
Dynamic Stability and Traction Control (DSTC)

Intelligent Driver Information System (IDIS)

Airbag, driver and passenger, dual stage

Pyrotechnical pretensioners, front / rear outer positions

Whiplash Protection System (WHIPS)

Side Impact Protection System (SIPS) including SIPS airbags in front seats

Inflatable Curtain (IC)

Warning Triangle

Blind Spot Information System (BLIS)
First aid kit

ALLOY WHEELS AND TYRES
6.5 x 16" CONVECTOR

6.6 x 16" CORDELIA

7.0 x 17" SERAPIS

7.0 x 17" SPARTACUS

7.0 x 17" STYX WHITE

7.0 x 17" ZAURAK Diamond cut

7.0 x 17" CRATUS

7.5 x 18" ATREUS

7.5 x 18" MIDIR Diamond cut

Full size steel spare wheel (16" only)
Tempa spare

Lockable wheel bolts

* Standard 4 No cost option — Not available

158

$1,2756

$100

$1,600

$1,600

$1,600

$1,850

$2,650

$200

$150

T5 Lifestyle

$1,275

$100

$250

$1,600

$200

Printed August 2011 / MY12 (1)

T5 R-Design

$1,600

$1,850

$150

* Vehicles must be purchased from an authorised Volvo dealer. Information is correct at time of printing, however the manufacturer reserves the
right to make changes without notice. Please confirm current specification and pricing details with your Volvo dealer. Option pricing displayed is
GST inclusive. Accessories and / or options fitted to vehicles may affect vehicle performance, fuel consumption and vehicle emissions.



