TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

V50	T5 S	T5 Lifestyle	T5 R-Design	
DRIVEAWAY PRICING*		10 2.1001,10	to it booigii	
Please contact your local Volvo dealer for driveaway pricing, or call 1800 7	VOLVO for referra	al to your nearest Volv	/o dealer.	
ENGINE / PERFORMANCE		,		
Engine	Five-cylinder, 20 valve DOHC turbocharged petrol engine.			
Location		Front Transverse		
Drive		Front Wheel Drive		
Displacement	2521cc			
Power output		169kW at 5000rpm		
Torque	32	20Nm at 1500 - 5000	Drpm	
Acceleration 0-100km/h		7.3 seconds		
Top Speed		235 km/h		
Fuel Economy (Combined) I/100km	9.5			
CO ₂ (Combined) g/km	227			
TRANSMISSION				
Automatic	5 speed A	daptive Geartronic w	vith Shiftlock	
STEERING				
System		Electro-hydraulic		
Turns to lock		2.9		
Turning circle	10.6 metres			
CHASSIS				
	Coilover strut front suspension		ension	
	Anti-dive anti-lift function		tion	
	Multi-link independent rear suspension		uspension	
	Ar	nti-roll bars front and	rear	
Dynamic Chassis FWD		•		
Sports Chassis	\$800			
Self Levelling Suspension (Nivomat)	\$1,350			
WEIGHT				
Auto		1390kg		
FUEL TANK				
Capacity		62 litres		
LOAD CAPACITY				
Maximum trailer weight (braked)		1500kg		
AUDIO AND COMMUNICATION				
Audio controls in steering wheel	•			
High Performance Sound AM/FM radio, 8 speakers, with USB iPod connectivity Premium Sound AM/FM radio, 12 premium speakers,	•			
Dolby® Pro Logic ® II surround sound, with USB iPod connectivity	\$1,425			
Volvo Navigation System (VNS)	\$4,175			
Bluetooth including Audio streaming	•			
Auxiliary audio input	•			
Single CD player	•			
6 Disc in-dash CD player (replaces iPod connectivity)	\$850			

V50	T5 S	T5 Lifestyle	T5 R-Desig
INTERIOR EQUIPMENT			
Park Assist, rear	•	•	•
Rain sensor	\$275	•	•
Sunroof, glass, electrically operated	\$2,150	\$2,150	\$2,150
Compass in automatically dimmed inner rearview mirror	\$100	\$100	\$100
Automatically dimmed inner rearview mirror	•	•	•
Sun curtain rear window	\$300	\$300	\$300
Watch-dial combined instrument display	•	•	-
R-Design combined instrument display	-	-	•
Windows, electrically operated up and down	•	•	•
Water repellent side windows	\$200	\$200	\$200
Cruise control, Trip computer and Temperature guage, outer	•	•	•
Electronic Climate Control with Cabin pollen filter	•	•	•
Interior Air Quality System with sensor (IAQS)	\$275	\$275	\$275
Humidity sensor	\$150	\$150	\$150
Sunglass holder	\$80	\$80	\$80
Grocery bag holder	\$200	\$200	\$200
Loadcover, soft			•
Load Protection Net			•
Bottle holder / waste bin holder	\$25	\$25	\$25
Power plug, 12V in luggage compartment	\$175	\$175	\$175
Power plugs, 12V tunnel console and dash		•	•
INTERIOR TRIM			
Dalarö Textile / T-tech	•	_	-
Leather - Dotcom	\$2,500	•	_
R-Design Leather - Vulcaflex vinyl / Agnes leather	-	-	•
Décor Inlays (door handles, centre console):			
- Aluminium			_
- R-Design Aluminium décor inlays	-	_	
- Oyster Burst	•	•	_
- Nordic Light Oak	\$425	\$425	_
Nordic Light Oak roll-top console cover	\$425	\$425	_
Steering Wheel, Leather, height and telescopically adjustable	•	•	
R-Design Steering Wheel, 3 spoke sports with Aluminium inlay	_	_	
Handbrake lever, Leather			
Gear knob, Leather			_
Gear knob, Leather sports with Aluminium inlay	_	_	
Textile Floormats			_
R-Design Floormats	_	_	
R-Design Sports pedals	_	_	
Lockable Glovebox			

V50	T5 S	T5 Lifestyle	T5 R-Design
SEATING		,.	
Front seat electrically adjustable, driver	\$2,075	•	•
Memory for electric seat, driver	\$200	•	•
Front seat electrically adjustable, passenger	\$2,075	\$2,075	\$2,075
Front seats, heated	\$325	\$325	\$325
Rear armrest with cupholder and storage		•	•
Booster cushions, rear seat outer positions		•	
Adjustable lumbar support, driver and passenger		•	•
Rear seat backrests individually folding		•	•
EXTERIOR			
Metallic paint	\$1,550	\$1,550	\$1,550
Autofold door mirrors, electrically retractable, heated with Puddle lights		•	•
Door mirrors, colour matched		•	-
Roof rails, silver		•	•
R-Design sport spoiler front	_	_	•
R-Design door mirrors, Aluminium	-	_	•
R-Design body styling kit	_	-	•
Rear spoiler	-	-	\$575
Colour matched front spoiler		•	-
LIGHTING			
Home Safe, Approach and Puddle Lights in door mirrors	•	•	•
Courtesy illumination front and rear with delay	•	•	•
Rear foglight		•	•
Illuminated vanity mirror, driver and passenger	•	•	•
Halogen headlamps with level adjustment		•	-
LED Daytime Running Lights in front spoiler	•	•	
Bi-Xenon Headlamps	\$2,225	-	-
Active Bending Lights (ABL) including Headlight wash system	\$2,925	•	•
Headlight wash system	\$275	•	•
SECURITY			
Key integrated remote control with central locking	•	•	•
Keyless drive and keyless entry	\$700	\$700	\$700
Power child lock rear doors	•	•	•
Shiftlock automatic transmission	•	•	•
Hardened side windows	•	•	•
Laminated side windows	\$525	\$525	\$525
Volvo Guard Alarm without Mass movement / Inclination sensor	\$850	\$850	\$850
Mass movement sensor, includes Alarm	\$1,125	\$1,125	\$1,125
Inclination sensor, includes Alarm	\$975	\$975	\$975

V50	T5 S	T5 Lifestyle	T5 R-Design
SAFETY			
Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)	•	•	•
Emergency Brake Assist (EBA)	•	•	•
Emergency Brake Lights (EBL), flashing	•	•	•
Dynamic Stability and Traction Control (DSTC)	•	•	•
Intelligent Driver Information System (IDIS)	•	•	•
Airbag, driver and passenger, dual stage	•	•	•
Pyrotechnical pretensioners, front / rear outer positions	•	•	•
Whiplash Protection System (WHIPS)	•	•	•
Side Impact Protection System (SIPS) including SIPS airbags in front seats	•	•	•
Inflatable Curtain (IC)	•	•	•
Warning Triangle	•	•	•
Blind Spot Information System (BLIS)	\$1,275	\$1,275	\$1,275
First aid kit	\$100	\$100	\$100
ALLOY WHEELS AND TYRES			
6.5 x 16" CONVECTOR	•	•	-
6.5 x 16" CORDELIA	•	•	-
7.0 x 17" SERAPIS	\$1,600	•	-
7.0 x 17" SPARTACUS	\$1,600	•	-
7.0 x 17" STYX WHITE	\$1,600	•	-
7.0 x 17" ZAURAK Diamond cut	\$1,850	\$250	-
7.0 x 17" CRATUS	-	-	•
7.5 x 18" ATREUS	\$2,650	\$1,600	\$1,600
7.5 x 18" MIDIR Diamond cut	-	-	\$1,850
Full size steel spare wheel (16" only)	\$200	\$200	-
Tempa spare	•	•	•
Lockable wheel bolts	\$150	\$150	\$150

• Vehicles must be purchased from an authorised Volvo dealer. Information is correct at time of printing, however the manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice. Please confirm current specification and pricing details with your Volvo dealer. Option pricing displayed is GST inclusive. Accessories and / or options fitted to vehicles may affect vehicle performance, fuel consumption and vehicle emissions.